Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Thomas - (960018) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

07/11/21
17/10/21
16/10/22
16/12/18
17/12/16
15/10/16
19/12/21
11/03/18
10/03/19
17112117
08/12/19
01/03/20
24/06/17
19/11/22
22/10117
13/03/16
30/10/16
28/09/19
16/07/22
20/10/19
19/06/16
16/01/16
15/06/19
29/09/18
24/11119
21/09/19

ANMAHAR

Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

CBSS Level2 Open Meet

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships - Round 4
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Team Luton September Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships
Flitwick Open 2019

Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet

Biggleswade 2019 Club Championships

Pimalanin Ha AAAL Al Alcaimaaladan

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Basildon
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Saxon Pool
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Saxon Pool
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Bletchley
Bletchley

Saxon Pool
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Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2

3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3

4
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3

4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
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31.77
31.88
32.63
32.94
33.05
33.16
34.16
34.24
34.68
35.25
35.49
35.80
35.80
36.59
36.82
37.08
37.54
37.54
37.61
38.16
38.29
40.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.19
29.35
30.46
29.76
29.11
29.33
30.06
30.01
30.82
30.51
30.37
31.15
30.73
29.97
29.41
30.80
29.88
30.00

30.21
30.12
29.48
31.71
30.23
29.67
30.55
30.22
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337
333
330
302
300
289
275
269
262
262
246
241
236
227
227
226
216
214

176

WA Pts

438
476
426
457
488
477
443
446
411
424
430
398
415
447
473
412
451
446
437
441
470
378
436
461
422
436
417

m m m m M

I I T

Round

m m I I

N

I

vor 110
10/05/15
06/12/15
25/10/15
26/10/14
22/03/14
21/12114
19/01/14
16/03/13
01/11/14
01/12/13
12/05/13
20/04/13
27/10/113
25/11/12
19/10/13
20/01/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
22/04/12
13/05/12
28/10/12
15/07/12

Date

19/11/22
16/10/22
16/07/22
19/12/21
07/11/21
17/10/21
01/03/20
08/12/19
24/11119
20/10/19
28/09/19
21/09/19
15/06/19
10/03/19
16/12/18
29/09/18
11/03/18
1712117

22/10117
24/06/17
17/12/16
03/12/16
30/10/16
15/10/16
19/06/16
13/03/16
16/01/16
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Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Meet

Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships - Round 4
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022

Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

CBSS Level2 Open Meet

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet
Flitwick Open 2019

Team Luton September Open Meet

Biggleswade 2019 Club Championships

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships
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Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Cambridge

Venue

Saxon Pool
Biggleswade
Saxon Pool
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Luton

Saxon Pool
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Basildon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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C Beds SS 3

3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3

Club Swam Under Level

4
Biggleswade 3

4

3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 4
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31.88
32.63
31.77
33.16
34.68
32.94
33.05
34.16
35.25
35.80
36.82
35.49
35.80
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38.29
40.87
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06/12/15
25/10/15
10/05/15
2111214
01/11/14
26/10/14
22/03/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
27/10/113
19/10/13
12/05/13
20/04/13
16/03/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
20/01/13
25/11/12
28/10/12
15/07/12
13/05/12
22/04/12

Windsor Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Mid Beds Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Newmarket
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Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Flitwick
Cambridge
Biggleswade

Newmarket

Page 3/3
g3

Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
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