Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Thomas - (960018) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.11	488	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
29.33	477	Н	17/10/21	Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
29.35	476	Н	16/10/22	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
29.41	473	F	16/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
29.48	470	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
29.67	461	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
29.76	457	F	19/12/21	Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker	Biggleswade		3
29.88	451	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
29.97	447	F	10/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
30.00	446	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
30.01	446	F	08/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.06	443	F	01/03/20	CBSS Level2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
30.12	441	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.19	438	F	19/11/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships - Round 4	Saxon Pool		4
30.21	437	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.22	436	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
30.23	436	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.37	430	Н	28/09/19	Team Luton September Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
30.46	426	F	16/07/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships	Saxon Pool		4
30.51	424	Н	20/10/19	Flitwick Open 2019	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.55	422	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.67	417	F	16/01/16	Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
30.73	415	F	15/06/19	CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3	Bletchley	Biggleswade	3
30.80	412	Н	29/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	C Beds SS	2
30.82	411	F	24/11/19	Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Biggleswade	3
31.15	398	F	21/09/19	Biggleswade 2019 Club Championships	Saxon Pool	Biggleswade	4
right 202	270	Е	00/10/16	Disaloguado 2016 Club Championahina	Disaloguado	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

31./1	3/0	г	U3/12/10	Diggleswade 2010 Club Championships	Diggleswaue	Diggieswaue	Page 2 / 3
31.77	375	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
31.88	372	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
32.63	347	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
32.94	337	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
33.05	333	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
33.16	330	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
34.16	302	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
34.24	300	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
34.68	289	F	01/11/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
35.25	275	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
35.49	269	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
35.80	262	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
35.80	262	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
36.59	246	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
36.82	241	F	19/10/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
37.08	236	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
37.54	227	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
37.54	227	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
37.61	226	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
38.16	216	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
38.29	214	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
40.87	176	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3

Swims in Date Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.19	438	F	19/11/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships - Round 4	Saxon Pool		4
29.35	476	Н	16/10/22	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.46	426	F	16/07/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships	Saxon Pool		4
29.76	457	F	19/12/21	Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker	Biggleswade		3
29.11	488	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
29.33	477	Н	17/10/21	Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.06	443	F	01/03/20	CBSS Level2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
30.01	446	F	08/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.82	411	F	24/11/19	Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Biggleswade	3
30.51	424	Н	20/10/19	Flitwick Open 2019	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.37	430	Н	28/09/19	Team Luton September Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
31.15	398	F	21/09/19	Biggleswade 2019 Club Championships	Saxon Pool	Biggleswade	4
30.73	415	F	15/06/19	CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3	Bletchley	Biggleswade	3
29.97	447	F	10/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
29.41	473	F	16/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.80	412	Н	29/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	C Beds SS	2
29.88	451	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
30.00	446	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
30.21	437	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.12	441	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
29.48	470	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
31.71	378	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
30.23	436	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
29.67	461	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
30.55	422	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.22	436	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
30.67	417	F	16/01/16	Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

31.88	372	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		Page 3 / 3
32.63	347	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
31.77	375	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
33.16	330	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
34.68	289	F	01/11/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
32.94	337	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
33.05	333	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
34.16	302	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
35.25	275	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
35.80	262	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
36.82	241	F	19/10/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
35.49	269	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
35.80	262	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
34.24	300	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
37.54	227	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
37.54	227	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
37.08	236	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
36.59	246	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
38.29	214	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
40.87	176	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
38.16	216	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
37.61	226	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS